16:25 hrs.

1.00 1  1125.0084868A  1,250.0039  125.00L WINTER  CLAUDIA 8750-122  1,250.00

1.00 2  1295.0085577A  1,295.0048  0.00NAKAB  PARATHA ABAYA  1,595.00

1.00 3  1850.008037436  1,850.0048  0.00DRESS   TULIP  2,295.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

4270.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

125.00  4270.00Total  5140.00